
NOTES TO DESIGNER:

TABLES COMPUTED FOR 90^ BRIDGES.

EXTERIOR GIRDER DEPTH MEASURED FROM BRIDGE FLOOR AT GIRDER

TO BOTTOM OF GIRDER.

BRIDGE ACCESS FACILITIES TABLE

FIGURE 12 - 26

* *

EXTERIOR GIRDER

DEPTH (FT) **

OUT-TO-OUT

DECK WIDTH (FT)

5.0

7.0

10.0

68.0

65.0

61.0
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* *

EXTERIOR GIRDER

DEPTH (mm) **

OUT-TO-OUT

DECK WIDTH (mm)

1520

2130

3050

20.7

19.8

18.6

FIGURE 12 - 26 M


