EXTERIOR GIRDER DEPTH (FT) **	OUT-TO-OUT DECK WIDTH (FT)
5.0	68.0
7.0	65.0
10.0	61.0

## NOTES TO DESIGNER:

TABLES COMPUTED FOR 90° BRIDGES.

 $\ensuremath{\mbox{\#}}\mbox{\#}\mbox{\#}\mbox{\#}\mbox{EXTERIOR GIRDER DEPTH MEASURED FROM BRIDGE FLOOR AT GIRDER TO BOTTOM OF GIRDER.}$ 

## BRIDGE ACCESS FACILITIES TABLE

EXTERIOR GIRDER DEPTH (mm) **	OUT-TO-OUT DECK WIDTH (mm)
1520	20.7
2130	19.8
3050	18.6

## NOTES TO DESIGNER:

TABLES COMPUTED FOR 90° BRIDGES.

 $\ensuremath{\mbox{\#}}\mbox{\#}\mbox{\#}\mbox{\#}\mbox{EXTERIOR GIRDER DEPTH MEASURED FROM BRIDGE FLOOR AT GIRDER TO BOTTOM OF GIRDER.}$ 

## BRIDGE ACCESS FACILITIES TABLE